THE DATASHEET OF
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A535-1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GW CS8PM1.PM
﻿ ﻿
1 Version 1.6 | 2021-06-18
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com

2 Version 1.6 | 2021-06-18
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A737-1 3000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1037
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX57-1 3000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1036
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A636-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1035
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX56-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1034
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A535-1 4000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7343
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX55-1 4000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8245
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A434-1 4500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7335
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX54-1 4500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8246
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A333-1 5000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7333
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX53-1 5000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8247
GW CS8PM1.PM-LSLU-A333-1 5000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1039
GW CS8PM1.PM-LSLU-XX53-1 5000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1038
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A232-1 5700 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7327
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX52-1 5700 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8248
GW CS8PM1.PM-LSLU-A232-1 5700 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1041
GW CS8PM1.PM-LSLU-XX52-1 5700 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1040
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-A131-1 6500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7324
GW CS8PM1.PM-LRLT-XX51-1 6500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8249
GW CS8PM1.PM-LSLU-A131-1 6500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1043
GW CS8PM1.PM-LSLU-XX51-1 6500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1042
﻿
GW CS8PM1.PM
﻿ ﻿
3 Version 1.6 | 2021-06-18
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings